
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

D-314. Exam Schedule

Wed, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  B16-565  Sitsyna-Kudryavtseva A.N.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Algorithms and Data Structures  B16-511  Kuznetsova A.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forensic Economics  S13-701, S13-702  Kevorkova Z.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B15-301  Gorodnichev E.E.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-505, B17-5I1, B17-5I3  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-503  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-504  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-502  Kamynin V.L.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential Calculus  B17-505  Kamynin V.L.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  B14-103  Deev V.I.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  M17-406, M17-416  Trushkin N.S.,

Barbashov V.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-504  Kamynin V.L.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-503  Kamynin V.L.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-505, B17-5I1, B17-5I3  Kamynin V.L.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-502  Kamynin V.L.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential Calculus  B17-505  Kamynin V.L.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 11:50 TEST Functional Programming  M17-504, M17-514  Laptev A.D., Roslovtsev V.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-503  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-505, B17-5I1, B17-5I3  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-504  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Geometry  B17-502  Kamynin V.L.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Civil Law  S16-704  Panina S.A.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S14-103

 Afanasiev V.V.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nuclear Reactors  B14-103  Uvakin M.A.
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Higher Mathematics (Selected Topics)  B16-801  Kostin A.B.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  S14-707, S14-708  Belogina N.S.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  B14-103  Deev V.I.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Algorithms and Data Structures  B16-501, B16-511  Kuznetsova A.A.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  S14-403, S14-404  Tihonov Y.N.
Mon, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems and Technologies  A15-501, A15-502  Rybina G.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design And Architecture of Software Systems  B14-501  Zykov S.V.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  B15-506, B15-701, B15-702  Kireev V.S.


